
Wiener Landesmeister:innen 2022
Wiener Bogensportverband

Recurve Compound Barebow Traditional Bow Longbow

AK w
Hye Jasmin

AC-Sagittarius 

Hufnagel Sylvia

AC-Sagittarius 

Dirnwöber Andrea

UBSC Artemis Wien

AK m
Macher David

BC Union Wien

Matzner Michael 

AC-Sagittarius 

Steininger Helmut

BSV Schönbrunn

Zorgovsky Peter

BSV Schönbrunn

Mühlgassner Wolfgang

BSV Schönbrunn

U21 m
Wurglitsch Rodrigo 

UBSC Artems Wien

U18 w
Teller Alexandra

AC-Sagittarius 

U18 m
Allidi Bernasconi Nahuel

UBSC Artemis Wien

U13 w
Kaschuba Katharina 

AC-Sagittarius 

U15 w
Barousch Katharina

AC-Sagittarius 

U15 m
Thaller Philipp 

UBSC Artemis Wien

Wach Maximilian 

UBSC Artemis Wien

50+ w
Passegger Martina

BC Union Wien

Kaschuba Sigrid 

AC-Sagittarius 

Hufnagel Sylvia

AC-Sagittarius 

50+ m
Liegle Klaus

BC Union Wien

Polterauer Bernhard

BSV Schönbrunn

Zinner Michael

UBSC Artemis Wien

Zinner Michael

UBSC Artemis Wien

65+ w

65+ m
Schmid Johann

BC Union Wien

Kubitschek Alfred 

AC-Sagittarius

Habermayer Harald

UBSC Artemis Wien

Open 65+ m
Ziegler Friedrich

BSV Schönbrunn

W1 Damen

Indoor
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Wiener Landesmeister:innen 2022
Wiener Bogensportverband

Recurve Compound Barebow Traditional Bow Longbow

AK w
Passegger Martina

BC Union Wien

Moser Karin

BSV Schönbrunn

Hufnagel Sylvia

AC-Sagittarius 

Dirnwöber Andrea

UBSC Artemis Wien

AK m
Fenz Harald

BC Union Wien

Winter Fabian

BC Union Wien

Fassl Christian

UBSC Artemis Wien

Justh Felix

UBSC Artemis Wien

U21 w

U21 m

U18 w

U18 m

U13 w

U13 m

U15 w

U15 m

50+ w
Himsl Barbara

BC Union Wien

Fassl Brigitte 

UBSC Artemis Wien

50+ m
Liegle Klaus

BC Union Wien

Polterauer Bernhard

BSV Schönbrunn

Steininger Helmut

BSV Schönbrunn

Kern Kurt

BSV Schönbrunn

Hakala Alfred

BSV Schönbrunn

65+ w
Fassl Norbert

UBSC Artemis Wien

65+ m
Sabo Ðula

BC Union Wien

Gertl Friedrich

BSV Schönbrunn

Heuberger Peter

UBSC Artemis Wien

Open 50+ m
Ziegler Friedrich

BSV Schönbrunn

W1 Damen

W1 Herren

Outdoor
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Wiener Landesmeister:innen 2022
Wiener Bogensportverband

Recurve Compound Barebow Traditional Bow Longbow

AK w
Fenz-Fuchs Manuela

BC Union Wien

Moser Karin

BSV Schönbrunn

Navratil Christoph

BSV Schönbrunn

AK m
Fenz Harald

BC Union Wien

Hasslinger Gerald

BSV Schönbrunn

U21 w

U21 m

U18 w

U18 m

U13 w

U13 m

U15 w

U15 m

50+ w
Hufnagel Sylvia

AC-Sagittarius 

50+ m
Liegle Klaus

BC Union Wien

Kratochwill Robert

UBSC Artemis Wien

Steininger Helmut

BSV Schönbrunn

Mühlgassner Wolfgang

BSV Schönbrunn

65+ w

65+ m

W1 Damen

W1 Herren

Feld
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Wiener Landesmeister:innen 2022
Wiener Bogensportverband

Recurve Compound Barebow Traditional Bow Longbow

AK w
Bohnec Elke

UBSC Artemis Wien

Dozsa Alexandra

BSV Schönbrunn

AK m
Marhanek Thomas

UBSC Artemis Wien

Huber Harald

BSV Schönbrunn

U21 w

U21 m

U18 w

U18 m

U13 w

U13 m

U15 w

U15 m

50+ w
Vonasek Verena

UBSC Artemis Wien

Hufnagel Sylvia

AC-Sagittarius 

Schmied Gerda

UBSC Artemis Wien

50+ m
Fasching Franz

BC Union Wien

Kratochwill Robert

UBSC Artemis Wien

Steininger Helmut

BSV Schönbrunn

Zinner Michael

UBSC Artemis Wien

65+ w
Fassl Brigitte 

UBSC Artemis Wien

65+ m
Fassl Norbert

UBSC Artemis Wien

Heuberger Peter

UBSC Artemis Wien

W1 Damen

W1 Herren

3D

www.wiener-bogensportverband.at Seite 4 von 4 aktualisiert: 29.01.2023 


